
Eastern Region Airports Division
Safety & Standards Branch

Airport Certification Safety Inspector Assignments - Updated as of October 1, 2011
Evelyn Martinez* John Green Frank Loprano Dennis O'Donnell

718-553-3348 718-553-3342 718-553-2543 718-553-3343
evelyn.martinez@faa.gov john.green@faa.gov frank.loprano@faa.gov dennis.o'donnell@faa.gov

Pennsylvania New Jersey New Jersey Delaware
MDT Harrisburg Int'l ACY Atlantic City Int'l ALB Albany Int'l DOV Dover Civil Air Terminal

PHL Philadelphia Int'l TTN Trenton Mercer ILG New Castle

District of Columbia Maryland New York Maryland

DCA Reagan Washington National HGR Hagerstown Regional BUF Buffalo Niagara Int'l
BWI Baltimore Washington Int'l Thurgood

Marshall

IAD Washington Dulles Intl New York ELM Elmira/ Corning Regional

New York POU Dutchess County Pennsylvania SBY Salisbury-Ocean City Wicomico Reg

JFK John F. Kennedy Int'l PBG Plattsburgh Int'l LBE Arnold Palmer Regional New Jersey
LGA LaGuardia SLK Adirondack Regional AVP Wilkes-Barre/Scranton Int'l EWR Newark Liberty Intl

Mahendra Raghubeer
718-553-3347

mahendra.raghubeer@faa.gov SWF Stewart Int'l DUJ DuBois Regional New York

Pennsylvania Pennsylvania LBE Arnold Palmer Regional BGM Greater Binghamton

IPT Williamsport ABE Lehigh Valley Int'l RDG Reading Regional/ Carl A Spaatz FldART Watertown Int'l

New Jersey AOO Altoona-Blair County West Virginia IAG Niagara Falls Int'l

TEB Teterboro BFD Bradford Regional PKB Mid-Ohio Valley

MSS Massena International/Richard

Field

New York FKL Venango Regional MGW Morgantown Muni- Walter L Bill Hart FieldMSV Sullivan County Intl

FRG Republic PIT Pittsburgh Int'l CKB North Central West Virginia OGS Ogdensburg Int'l

ISP Long Island Mac Arthur HTS Tri-State/ Milton J. Ferguson Field RME Griffiss Int'l

Jayme Patrick LNS Lancaster Virginia ROC Greater Rochester Int'l

718-553-3091 UNV University Park RIC Richmond Int'l SYR Syracuse International

jayme.patrick@faa.gov Virginia Guillermo Felix

New York CHO Charlottesville- Albermarle 718-553-3345
GFL Floyd Bennett Memorial ORF Norfolk Int'l guillermo.felix@faa.gov

HPN Westchester County PHF Newport News/Williamsburg Intl Pennsylvania
ITH Ithaca Tompkins Regional SHD Shenandoah Valley Regional JST Johnstown/Cambria

JHW Chautauqua County/ Jamestown West Virginia ERI Erie Intl/ Tom Ridge Field

BKW Raleigh County Memorial Virginia
CRW Yeager LYH Lynchburg Regional

LWB Greenbrier Valley ROA Roanoke Regional

*Lead Airport Certification Safety Inspector


